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29.12.2019 - 19:40:11

a b wN PR

401
400
377
313
330

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 6-19

Verein/Ort

Iffezheim
RSG Ried Rastatt

Name, Vorname
GIURIATO, Daniel
BRAUN, Andreas

GRER, Oliver SR Yburg Steinbach
HEPP, Jonas Goethe Racing Team
HAFEZ, Amjad TV Forbach

03
02
03
00
01

Endzeit
49:10
49:50
54:20
57:35

1:04:01

o O WN PP

445
396
500
504
349
350

10.500 m am 29.12.2019

Ergebnisliste - W 6-19
Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname

VOLLMER, Christine TV Bihl 1847
WEIMER, Joséphine LEITERSWILLER
HELGET, Mira Karlsruhe

GRER, Laura Iffezheim

KORTE, Lena Panthers Gaggenau
LINK, Jana Panthers Gaggenau

01
00
07
01
06
06

Endzeit
40:56
50:40
51:36
58:58

1:09:45
1:09:50

© 00 ~NO U WN PP

o
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12
13
14
15
16

509
407
363
512
312
390
403
503
362
437
516
435
419
389
526
406

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 20-29

Name, Vorname
EYERMANN, Simon
WICHT, Felix

BANK, Andreas
SCHNAUFER, Morotz
ECKER, Christopher
KOBERICH, Nico
KOPPANYI, Lukas
LESER, Alexander
BLUM, Niclas

HASS, Yannick

VON ALBEDYLL, Jannis
HOCK, STEPHAN
ROQOS , Patrick
KOBERICH, Robin
BRUNZEL, Michael
HERP, Thomas

Verein/Ort Endzeit
Ana Lauterbourg 94 38:43

95 40:50
TV 1919 Rastatt-Rheinau e.V. 95 43:53
Karlsruhe 96 46:28
TEAM DECATHLON 94 47:23
Ingolstadt 90 47:39
VLG Maximiliansau 95 48:22
Iffezheim 93 49:08
Offroadrunners Nordschwarzwald 95 50:58
Hafloch 95 53:42
LC Schifferstadt 91 53:43

91 57:12
Vitalhaus- Team GroRweier 93 57:57
Geilenkirchen 93 59:02
76297 95 59:09
Sinzheim 92 1:05:47
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429
385
425
438
488
328
498
496
329
354
405
369
502

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - W 20-29

Name, Vorname
VOLK, Maren
MAROTTA, Viola
ERTMANN, Violetta
KECK, Julia
REICHERT, Charlotte
EFTHYMIOU, Sophia
GOTZ, Rebecca
MAROTTA, Romina
EFTHYMIOU, Anna
KURTOVIC, Emina
KERN, Carolin
VOEGELE, Stéphanie
GIEL, Vanessa

Verein/Ort Endzeit
Bruchsal 92 44:23
Gymnasion lauft 92 47:14
Pfinztal 92 51:42
Landau Running Company 94 53:41
Rastatt 93 54:01
TV Forbach 94 57:06
Rastatt 95 1:01:55
Karlsruhe 96 1:02:09
TV Forbach 96 1:04:00
SG Stern Gaggenau 97 1:05:37
Sinzheim 90 1:05:46
Run Evasion Rohrwiller 98 1:06:27
Rastatt 96 1:06:46
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14
15

323
495

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - W 20-29

Name, Vorname
KRAMER, Jessica
MAHIHAY, Ma Loisa

Verein/Ort
Gaggenau
Karlsruhe

91
99

Endzeit
1:.07:41
1:17:06

© 00 ~NO O WN PR

=
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
29
31

356
300
472
367
421
518
380
314
524
454
453
324
477
473
365
521
523
351
463
436
308
358
431
416
345
422
352
434
398
491
338

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 30-39

Verein/Ort

Name, Vorname
BECK, Sebastian
STOLL, Tim
TRIXLER, Peter
LEUCHTNER, Alexander
HURRLE, Daniel
DIETRICH, Cédric
KLOSE, Dominik
GRIMM, Daniel
LAZARUS, Christophe
COURDAVAULT, Florian
BURCKHARDT, Regis
BRUNET, Felix M.
MAIER, Evgeni
HASANAGIC, Mase
KOPPEL, Daniel
BENZAKOUR, Ben
NEDJAI, Nabil
NACHBAUER, Bastian
LANTZ, Stephane
OBERLE, Tobias
WINGERT, Patrick
PLEWAN, Michael
JOHLE, Bjorn
HOFACKER, Volker
HOSCHELE, Robert
BEYER, Mickael
HAUNS, Thilo

VELLA , Michael
GREIPEL, Marco
PRUR, Alexander
GOHRIG, Christoph

Muggensturm
Kuppenheim

SG Stern Rastatt

TV Iffezheim

SG Stern Gagguenau
Kesseldorf

Badische Lauffreunde

SG Stern Gaggenau

Cap Liberté Dettwiller
Beinheim

Kesseldorf

Eintracht Frankfurt

WTF?!

Black Forest Laktatvernichter
Rastatt

Druss Team

Druz Team

Iffezheim
ROUNTZENHEIM

FV Sportfreunde Forchheim
Iffezheim

Pforzheim

Weitbruch

Vitalhaus- Team GroRRweier
Rastatt-Ottersdorf
Wintzenbach

Musikverein Stollhofen
Sainte Rémy de Provence
Rastatt

Feuerwehr Rastatt
Rastatt

87
85
80
82
88
83
89
82
80
86
87
84
83
80
86
80
80
85
81
88
84
80
81
82
83
88
82
83
82
86
89

Endzeit
37:35
43:59
45:00
46:14
46:16
47:34
47:42
48:09
48:16
48:36
48:37
48:53
49:13
49:38
50:26
51:16
51:17
51:35
52:28
52:37
55:20
55:51
57:40
58:01
58:15
59:35

1:02:35
1.03:24
1:07:43
1:07:43
1:21:55
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427
464
408
343
302
359
346
307
476
474
522
470
439
467

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - W 30-39

Name, Vorname
STRIEBIG, Isabel
JUNG, Pauline
WICHT, Annika
GRORMANN, Sonja
KRUPP, Lisa-Marie
SCHWENK, Nicole
HOSCHELE, Tanja
WINGERT, Sarah
BAUERLE, Sandra
ROOQOT, Inga
WEINUM, Aline
MANARA, Christine
SCHMIDT, Natalie
FETTIG, Odile

Verein/Ort
SG Stern Gaggenau
Esprit run Soufflenheim

Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei

Muhlacker
Rastatt-Ottersdorf
Iffezheim

Team KonSanus
Oberarnbach

Druz Team

TV Iffezheim Body Fit
Barbelroth

Rastatt

87
86
89
80
86
84
84
86
82
81
84
87
88
82

Endzeit
48:11
51:14
51:24
52:41
54:29
55:45
58:15

1:00:18
1:00:48
1:01:38
1:06:55
1:06:56
1:10:45
1:17:44
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10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 40-49

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit
1 426 | COLIN, Hervé Boca Juniors 75 37:38
2 320 | GEISS, Christian Laufwelt.de-Lauftreff 78 39:46
3 309 | BARGMANN, Knut LAUFWELT.de Lauftreff 75 40:53
4 451 | ROTH, Norman LAG Obere Murg 77 41:35
5 373 | SPECK, Matthias TG Otigheim 70 42:58
6 332 | REXRODT, Jochen Sea shepherd 71 44:03
7 360 |SEITER, Frank Offroadrunners Nordschwarzwald 74 44:29
8 386 |KONIG, Peter Gymnasion lauft 78 44:44
9 348 | GARCIA, Markus LT Ettlingen 75 48:09
10 432 | SCHNEIDER, Arthur Rastatt 79 49:15
11 366 | EISENMANN, Claude Ana Lauterbourg Ac 77 49:55
12 381 |BAUM, Alf Running Gags 72 52:12
13 478 | SEIFERMANN, Achim Laufwelt.de-Lauftreff 78 52:50
14 353 | MAST, Ralf Musikverein Stollhofen 73 53:39
15 357 |MAUTERER, Simon Stadt Kuppenheim 77 53:55
16 384 | STREIFEL, Edy Chicken Express 73 54:24
17 469 |EGGENSPERGER, Marco TV Iffezheim Body Fit 78 54:30
18 517 | SEIFERMANN, Markus Lauf mit Markus 72 55:54
19 388 |ALTMEIER, Frank Gymnasion lauft 71 57:09
20 397 |HERRMANN, Matthias TV Kuppenheim 77 57:16
21 303 | RUF, Stephan Wintersdorf 78 57:21
22 461 |HOCHSTEIN , Dirk OCR-PACEMAKERS 76 58:00
23 448 | VOEGELE, Thierry Run Evasion Rohrwiller 71 58:08
24 325 | STEINBACH, Gilbert Ispringen 70 59:27
25 443 |LEDOGAR, Frank Run Evasion Rohrwiller 79 59:41
26 441 | KHIMAOUY, Karim Run Evasion Rohrwiller 78 59:42
27 361 | DI BARI, Alessandro Offroadrunners Nordschwarzwald 72 59:58
28 423 | BLANK, Hannes KRV Wiking 71 1:00:03
29 440 |CLEMENTSON , Thomas Eagles Without Borders 72 1:05:11
30 447 | MEYER, Laurent Hochfelden 76 1:05:15
31 494 | KOCH, Martin Lauf mit Markus 75 1:26:21
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458
482
507
479
341
374
379
409
489
449
513

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - W 40-49

Name, Vorname

STROH-BENEDICTO, Anna
KRIEG, Nancy
ROHE, Delphine
FRITZ, Alexandra
GRER, Kyoung-Hee
MULLER, Luciana
KLEIN, Karin
LIEBIG, Jeannette
KRAFT, Nadja
VOEGELE, Sylvia
ROTH, Elke

Verein/Ort
Mitternachtslaufer Bischweier
TG Otigheim

Esprit run Soufflenheim
Laufweltnachbar Rosenhahn
TV Plittersdorf

Lauf mit Markus

SG Stern Rastatt

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
76477

Run Evasion Rohrwiller

Reitclub Petersaa

Endzeit
79 43:02
78 50:58
73 57:08
77 57:22
70 57:43
77 59:07
71 1:00:21
73 1:02:21
77 1:05:00
71 1:06:36
72 1:26:22

a b wN PR

378
382
514
444
520

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 50-59

Name, Vorname

KRATZEISEN, Harald
SITTER, Francis
HODAPP, Norbert
DEPPEN, FRANK
SCHMITT, Werner

Verein/Ort

Rheinau

Haguenau

SC Onsbach

Run Evasion Rohrwiller
Breitensport Sinzheim

Endzeit
63 44:43
63 45:48
61 46:22
68 46:33
62 46:39
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511
420
510
446
395
376
484
404
457
528
321
364
506
368
336
465
497
486
411
412
418
525
337
480
471
334
327
475
399
481
529
333

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 50-59

Name, Vorname
BARTHEL, Uwe
STECK, JEAN-LUC
REINBOLD, Michael
NOLL, Ullrich
AGOSTINI , Oliver
GRER, Markus
WIELAND, Kuno
BAAS, Frank
ROSTEL, Frank
DORR, Holger
ENGLISH, Marcus
MULLER, Michael
ZIANE, Mohamed
VETTER, Guido
HERZ, Michael
HARNIST, Pierre
WURZ, Thomas
KACZOR, Krzysztof
HORETH, Uwe
SPIEKER , Alfred
SCHLUDECKER, Josef
RUPP, Jurgen
VOLZ, Matthias
ROBACH, Christian
HEITZ, Jurgen
HORNUNG, Frank
EFTHYMIOU, Harald
BEYER, Bruno
KORBER, Steffen
ADAM, Thomas
PIEPENBRINK, Thomas
SCHARER, Jorg

Verein/Ort

Bretten

BIBLISHEIM - FRANKREICH
TV Eisental

TV Buhl 1847

SG Stern Gaggenau

TG Otigheim

SG Baden Karton

Lauf mit Markus

Tri-Team Rastatter TV
RSG Ried Rastatt

Chicken Express

TSV Alemannia Aachen
Esprit run Soufflenheim

SG Stern Rastatt
KonSanus

Lauf mit Markus

LT Malsch

Bahl

Vitalhaus- Team GroRweier
Vitalhaus- Team GroRweier
Vitalhaus- Team GroRweier
LMS Stuttgart

KonSanus

Leberwurst Running Team
Laufwelt.de-Lauftreff
Rastatt

TV Forbach

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Feuerwehr Rastatt
Drusenheim

Mixed Pickles
BOLZPLATZKICKER

63
65
66
67
65
67
62
69
68
65
67
69
63
65
63
64
66
65
67
65
60
63
62
64
61
66
60
64
69
67
62
66

Endzeit
47:38
47:40
47:41
48:05
48:12
49:05
49:24
49:33
50:02
50:49
53:06
53:15
54:00
55:04
55:47
55:58
56:37
57:27
57:57
57:58
57:59
58:26
59:02

1:00:13
1:01:29
1:.01:57
1:04:02
1:04:15
1:.07:42
1:08:35
1:09:31
1:29:41

© 0o ~NO b wWNEER

o
— O

12
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16

355
501
455
483
485
383
413
499
430
515
460
468
428
487
331
519

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - W 50-59

Name, Vorname
HOLDERMANN, Christine
HALBICH, Petra
DOGIC, Mejra
HEDWIG, Anja
WIELAND, llona
SITTER , Chantal
SPIEKER , Sabine
HELGET, Tanja
SCHMIDTGEN, Dagmar
RIEDINGER, Pascale
MOHR, Jeannette
LINKE, Angelika

FREY, Sabine
KACZOR, Beata

KIEFER-EFTHYMIOU, Sabine

SCHMITT, Jutta

Verein/Ort

SG Stern Gaggenau

LSG Karlsruhe

Bammental

SG Baden Karton

SG Baden Karton
Haguenau

Vitalhaus- Team GroRweier
Karlsruhe

Ettlingen

Esprit run Soufflenheim
Karlsruhe

Gaggenau

CAP LIBERTE DETTWILLER
Bihl

TV Forbach

Lauf mit Markus

66
68
69
68
62
67
66
68
65
64
69
69
63
65
62
68

Endzeit
48:52
50:27
51:42
53:23
53:25
54:15
57:56
58:06
58:34
59:37

1:00:01
1:00:10
1:00:13
1:03:32
1:.04:11
1:06:41
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© 00 ~NO O WNPE

=
= O

12
13
14
15

459
387
466
415
417
372
492
508
424
393
493
527
490
394
505

10.500 m am 29.12.2019
Ergebnisliste - M 60-99

Name, Vorname
STROH, Helmuth
SCHUSTER, Volker
MARQUEDANT, Wolfgang
BARTZ, Joachim
SCHUTT, Josef
DOLDE, Richard
WAGNER, Hannes
MOLLER, Klaus-U.
HEFTER, Uwe
PFIRRMANN, Rolf
BROMBACHER, Dieter
FITTERER, Marc
RAMSTEINER, Reinhold
STUBER, Gunter
RIEGER, Erich

Verein/Ort
Mitternachtslaufer Bischweier
Gymnasion lauft

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Vitalhaus- Team GroRRweier
Vitalhaus- Team GroRweier
SG Stern Rastatt

TV Kuppenheim

Bahl

Rutesheim-just for fun-

VLG Maximiliansau

Lauf mit Markus

Seltz

Baden-Baden

2.Riege Turnverein Iffezheim
TG Stein

Endzeit
51 49:44
54 53:22
53 55:33
53 57:57
56 57:59
56 58:28
57 58:48
51 59:41
58 1:00:05
59 1:02:53
59 1:03:50
56 1:04:28
57 1:05:37
52 1:09:58
43 1:11:11




